
FROM GENERAL
Tax ID:
Contact Name: Shipping Manager

Barry's
4955 Kalamath St.
Denver, CO 80221
US

Phone:

ShipmentID:
InvoiceNo:

Date:
PO No:

Terms of sale (Incoterm):
Reason for Export: Sales

SHIPPER

BBC - 23
7/15/2025 

856338746

888-404-7937

SOLD TOSHIP TO
Tax ID: Tax ID:
Contact Name: Contact Name: 

Phone: Phone: 9973333399733333

Barry's Kuwait
Alshuhada Street, Sharq
Alraya Complex
Kuwait City, Al 
KW

Barry's Kuwait
Alshuhada Street, Sharq
Alraya Complex
Kuwait City, Al  
KW

20
16
1
10
6
20
30
20
20
10
30
1
2
64
32
5
6
1
2
2
5
3
3
3
10
3
35
40
60
60
60
19
10
5

PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS

Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
sacks/bags. mn/me tex mat
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Mens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats
Panty hose, tights, stockings, socks and other hosier
sacks/bags. mn/me tex mat
Knitted or crocheted parts of garments or of clothing 
Knitted or crocheted parts of garments or of clothing 
Mens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats
Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat
Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat
Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat
Trunks, suitcases, and similar containers with outer 
Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Articles and equipment for general physical exercise, 
Mens T-shirts, similar garments, knitted or crochete

EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT

M301SU24-02

9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
6305.39.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
6110.90.0011

6115.96.0000
6305.39.0000
6117.80.9000
6117.80.9000
6110.90.0011
6110.90.0027
6110.90.0027
6110.90.0027
4202.12.0000
6110.90.0027
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
9506.91.0000
6109.90.1008

CN
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CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

4.90
38.90
43.70
24.30
58.20

7.80
11.60

29.20
33.90
53.30
37.42

164.50
37.42
13.16
31.81

53.44
4.00

164.50
10.05
10.05
53.44
37.50
37.50
37.50
30.44
37.50
10.10

10.00
2.83
3.18

9.38
19.40

48.60
53.95

98.00
622.40
43.70

243.00
349.20
156.00
348.00
584.00
678.00
533.00
1,122.60
164.50
74.84

842.24
1,017.92
267.20
24.00
164.50
20.10
20.10

267.20
112.50
112.50
112.50

304.40
112.50

353.50
400.00
169.80
190.80
562.80
368.60
486.00
269.75

Units U/M Description of Goods Product Code Harmo Code C/O Unit Value Total Value

Commercial Invoice
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PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS

Mens T-shirts, similar garments, knitted or crochete
Mens T-shirts, similar garments, knitted or crochete
Mens T-shirts, similar garments, knitted or crochete
mens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats
Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat
Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat
Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat
Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat
Women’s Trousers Of synthetic fibers
Women’s Trousers Of synthetic fibers
Women’s Trousers Of synthetic fibers
Women’s Trousers Of synthetic fibers
Women’s Trousers Of synthetic fibers
Hat and other headgear
Panty hose, tights, stockings, socks and other hosier
Hat and other headgear

M301SU24-03
M301SU24-04
M301SU24-05
U601WI25-02
W602SP25-01
W604SP25-01
W604SP25-03
W604SP25-04
W803SU24-01
W803SU24-02
W803SU24-03
W803SU24-04
W803SU24-05

X003WI25
X004CORE
X008FA24

6109.90.1008
6109.90.1008
6109.90.1008
6110.90.0011
6110.90.0027
6110.90.0027
6110.90.0027
6110.90.0027
6104.63.0000
6104.63.0000
6104.63.0000
6104.63.0000
6104.63.0000
6504.00.9015
6115.96.0000
6504.00.9015

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

53.95
53.95
53.95
53.44
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
66.45
66.45
66.45
66.45
66.45

19.11
4.00
17.19

269.75
269.75
269.75
267.20
37.50
112.50
112.50
112.50
132.90
132.90
132.90
132.90
132.90
95.55

440.00
257.85

Additional Comments:
Declaration Statement:
I hereby certify that the information on this invoice is true 
and correct and the contents and value of this shipment is 
as stated above.

Invoice Line Total: 14,105.50
Discount / Rebate:
Freight:
Insurance:
Other:
Total Invioice Amount:
Total No. of Packages:
Total Weight:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14,105.50
Currency:

6,586.0 lbs
USD5Shipper: Date:

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United 
States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion 
contrary to U.S. law prohibited. 


