Commercial Invoice

GENERAL FROM

Tax ID: ShipmentID: 856338746

Contact Name: Shipping Manager InvoiceNo:

Barry's

Date: 7/15/2025 4955 Kalamath St. PO No: BBC - 23 Denver, CO 80221

US

Terms of sale (Incoterm): **SHIPPER**

Phone: 888-404-7937 Reason for Export: Sales

SHIP TO SOLD TO

Tax ID: Tax ID:

Contact Name: Contact Name:

Barry's Kuwait Barry's Kuwait

Alshuhada Street, Sharq Alshuhada Street, Sharq Alraya Complex Alraya Complex

Kuwait City, Al Kuwait City, Al ΚW

 KW

Phone: 99733333 Phone: 99733333

Units	∐/M	Description of Goods	Product Code	Harmo Code	C/O	Unit Value	Total Value
20	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	4.90	98.00
16	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	38.90	622.40
1	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	43.70	43.70
10	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	24.30	243.00
6	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	58.20	349.20
20	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	7.80	156.00
30	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	11.60	348.00
20	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	29.20	584.00
20	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	33.90	678.00
10	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	53.30	533.00
30	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	37.42	1,122.60
1	PCS	sacks/bags. mn/me tex mat		6305.39.0000	CN	164.50	164.50
2	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	37.42	74.84
64	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	13.16	842.24
32	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	31.81	1,017.92
5	PCS	Mens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats		6110.90.0011	CN	53.44	267.20
6	PCS	Panty hose, tights, stockings, socks and other hosier		6115.96.0000	CN	4.00	24.00
1	PCS	sacks/bags. mn/me tex mat		6305.39.0000	CN	164.50	164.50
2	PCS	Knitted or crocheted parts of garments or of clothing		6117.80.9000	CN	10.05	20.10
2	PCS	Knitted or crocheted parts of garments or of clothing		6117.80.9000	CN	10.05	20.10
5	PCS	Mens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats		6110.90.0011	CN	53.44	267.20
3	PCS	Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat		6110.90.0027	CN	37.50	112.50
3	PCS	Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat		6110.90.0027	CN	37.50	112.50
3	PCS	Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat		6110.90.0027	CN	37.50	112.50
10	PCS	Trunks, suitcases, and similar containers with outer		4202.12.0000	CN	30.44	304.40
3	PCS	Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat		6110.90.0027	CN	37.50	112.50
35	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	10.10	353.50
40	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	10.00	400.00
60	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	2.83	169.80
60	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	3.18	190.80
60	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	9.38	562.80
19	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	19.40	368.60
10	PCS	Articles and equipment for general physical exercise,	EQUIPMENT	9506.91.0000	CN	48.60	486.00
5	PCS	Mens T-shirts, similar garments, knitted or crochete	M301SU24-02	6109.90.1008	CN	53.95	269.75

5	PCS	Mens T-shirts, similar garments, knitted or crochete	M301SU24-03	6109.90.1008	CN	53.95	269.75
5	PCS	Mens T-shirts, similar garments, knitted or crochete	M301SU24-04	6109.90.1008	CN	53.95	269.75
5	PCS	Mens T-shirts, similar garments, knitted or crochete	M301SU24-05	6109.90.1008	CN	53.95	269.75
5	PCS	mens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats	U601W125-02	6110.90.0011	CN	53.44	267.20
1	PCS	Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat	W602SP25-01	6110.90.0027	CN	37.50	37.50
3	PCS	Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat	W604SP25-01	6110.90.0027	CN	37.50	112.50
3	PCS	Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat	W604SP25-03	6110.90.0027	CN	37.50	112.50
3	PCS	Womens Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoat	W604SP25-04	6110.90.0027	CN	37.50	112.50
2	PCS	Women's Trousers Of synthetic fibers	W803SU24-01	6104.63.0000	CN	66.45	132.90
2	PCS	Women's Trousers Of synthetic fibers	W803SU24-02	6104.63.0000	CN	66.45	132.90
2	PCS	Women's Trousers Of synthetic fibers	W803SU24-03	6104.63.0000	CN	66.45	132.90
2	PCS	Women's Trousers Of synthetic fibers	W803SU24-04	6104.63.0000	CN	66.45	132.90
2	PCS	Women's Trousers Of synthetic fibers	W803SU24-05	6104.63.0000	CN	66.45	132.90
5	PCS	Hat and other headgear	X003WI25	6504.00.9015	CN	19.11	95.55
110	PCS	Panty hose, tights, stockings, socks and other hosier	XOO4CORE	6115.96.0000	CN	4.00	440.00
15	PCS	Hat and other headgear	X008FA24	6504.00.9015	CN	17.19	257.85
Additional Comments:							

Declaration Statement: I hereby certify that the information on this invoice is true and correct and the contents and value of this shipment is as stated above.

Shipper: Date:

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law prohibited.

Invoice Line Total:		14,105.50
Discount / Rebate:		0.00
Freight:		0.00
Insurance:		0.00
Other:		0.00
Total Invioice Amount:		14,105.50
Total No. of Packages:	5 Currency:	UZD
Total Weight:		6,586.0 lbs